cui.com
date 01/30/2014
page 1 of 10
SERIES:  VFB400W │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
date
page 1 of 10
FEATURES
• 400 W isolated output

ripple
and noise1
efficiency
typ
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VFB400W-Q24-S5 24 9~36 5 80 400 100 87.5
VFB400W-Q24-S12 24 9~36 12 33.3 400 120 86
VFB400W-Q24-S24 24 9~36 24 16.7 400 240 87
VFB400W-Q24-S28 24 9~36 28 14.3 400 280 87
VFB400W-Q24-S48 24 9~36 48 8.3 400 480 86.5
VFB400W-Q48-S5 48 18~75 5 80 400 100 89
VFB400W-Q48-S12 48 18~75 12 33.3 400 120 88.5
VFB400W-Q48-S24 48 18~75 24 16.7 400 240 90
VFB400W-Q48-S28 48 18~75 28 14.3 400 280 90
VFB400W-Q48-S48 48 18~75 48 8.3 400 480 89.5
Notes:	 1. Ripple and noise measured at full load, 20 MHz BW with 10μF tantalum capacitor and 1μF ceramic capacitor across output.  The 48 Vdc output models require a 10μF
                     aluminum capacitor and 1μF ceramic capacitor across the output
                 2. An external input capacitor of 1000μF for 24 Vdc input models and 330μF for 48 Vdc input models is recommended to reduce input ripple voltage.
VFB400W - QXX - SXXX